Dlouhodoby rozvoj plavce (DRoP)

/ CESKY SVAZ
L_/" ") PLAVECKYCH SPORTU

800 VZ - zacky roc. 2007

f.C. Prijmeni Dat.nar. Pohl. Klub Cas Pasmo
1 KRIZOVA ZUZANA 2007 Z loBe 11:40,3 6
2 Rihova Sara 2007 Z SkpKB 11:42,7 6
3  Krepelkova Adéla 2007 z SkpKB 11:46,1 6
4  MIKOVA BARBORA 2007 Z LoBe 11:50,2 6
5  Svérova Nella 2007 Z  USK 11:55,2 6
6 Moravikova Jana 2007 z LoTr 11:55,9 6
7 Bursova Adina 2007 Z SILi 11:56,0 6
8 Plrova Barbora 2007 z UnoOl 11:59,0 6
9  DOCKALOVA FRANTISKA 2007 Z LoBe 12:01,4 7
10 ZAMECNIKOVA Adéla 2007 Z Boh 12:03,1 7
11 Novakova Monika 2007 Z PoPro 12:12,9 7
12 KaSparkova Adéla 2007 z Kopr 12:16,5 7
13 Svecova Veronika 2007 Z DeN3 12:18,8 7
14 Masatova Eliska 2007 z TJZn 12:20,3 8
15 Holesovska Amalie Anna 2007 Z PKKBr 12:23,2 8
16  Vokalova Karolina 2007 z TlZn 12:30,6 8
17 Dohnalova Barbora 2007 Z DeNa 12:31,2 8
18 Pekova Josefina 2007 z SOPKo 12:35,0 8
19 Moravkova Michaela 2007 Z DeNa 12:36,1 8
20 Flodrmanova Eliska 2007 z ASMB 12:37,9 8
21 Horakova Sabina 2007 Z JPK 12:39,7 8
22 PANIKOVA Sara 2007 Z  ZPK 12:41,7 9
23 Trnéna Leontyna 2007 z JPK 12:45,5 9
24 Makova Lada 2007 z ASMB 12:45,7 9
25 Marcianova Lucie 2007 Z PoPro 12:47,8 9
26  Stépankova Karolina 2007 Z ASMB 12:48,0 9
27  Kolomaznikova Andrea 2007 Z ASMB 12:49,2 9
28 Klimovicova Anita 2007 z UnoOl 12:56,0 9
29 Dolejsova Séra 2007 z Olymp 12:57,0 9
30 Davidova Marie M. 2007 z SpTrb 13:00,4 10
31 Sychrovska Tereza 2007 z PONMM 13:00,8 10
32 Cerméakovd Tereza 2007 Z Olymp 13:01,0 10
33  Prevréatilovd Zuzana 2007 Z ASMB 13:01,1 10
34 Doksanska Anezka 2007 z SICho 13:05,2 10
35 Klapacova Séra 2007 z SIPI 13:07,8 10
36 ZAPOTOCKA Natdlie 2007 Z Boh 13:08,4 10
37 KUDRNACOVA Eliska 2007 Z Boh 13:08,5 10
38 Odehnalova Helena 2007 z SIPI 13:15,5 10
39 Bendova Katerina 2007 Z SOPKo 13:20,0 11
40  Stréblovd Isabella 2007 Z  UAPS 13:21,4 11
41  Skodova Magdaléna 2007 Z  ASMB 13:25,2 11
42  Koplikova Barbora 2007 z Zlin 13:26,7 11
43  Brandyska Aneta 2007 z SCPAP 13:27,0 11
44  Kaskova Kamila 2007 z SICho 13:30,1 11
45 Vlasakova Tereza 2007 Z SICho 13:30,1 11
46  Hlouskova Edita 2007 z KSPKI 13:31,2 11
47  Stara Viktorie Anna 2007 Z KSPKI 13:32,2 11
48 Sembdnerova Karolina 2007 z KSPKI 13:32,3 11
49  Simsova Johanka 2007 z slpl 13:33,8 11
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Kinclova
Knapkova
Stejskalova
Mikulaskova
Prochazkova
Kroutilova
Lesova
Nevarilova
Zielonkova
Berankova
Cizmarova
Polanska
Najsrova
Zurkova
Rihova
Alesova
Kuryvialova
Svidrnochova
KUPCOVA
VOJTKOVA
Vrlova
Berna
Stehlikova
Vrbasova
Mackova
Pernicova
Kratochvilova
Nevolova
Skalova
Kordova
Dvorakova
Prokopova
Kuzmova
Sarauerova
Tecqui
NELIBOVA
Talackova
Moravkova

ONDROUSKOVA

Popelkova
Borkova
Scholzova
Zakova
Burzova
Capkova
Polcrova
Hrochova
Pertlickova
DOLANSKA
Strnadova
Koldova
Jozkova
Zelena
ZAKOVA

Katefina
Adéla
Tereza
Vanesa
Tereza
Lucie
Markéta
Karolina
Natdlie
Adéla
Anna
Kristyna
Lota
Adéla
Barbora
Anna
Lucie
Vanda
Izabela
Adéla
Katefina
Nela
Lenka
Johana
Karolina
Adéla
Monika
Katerina
Eliska
Nicol
Adéla
Tea
Natdlie
Anna
Soumale
KAROLINA
Olivie
Viktorie
Sofie
Karolina
Anna
Barbora
Natdlie
Nela
Julie
Karolina
Klara
Eliska
Klara
Laura
Amilie
Martina
Kristyna
Zuzana
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JPK
KPSOs
JPK
SkpKB
SCPAP
UAPS
SIPI
RPI
PoPro
Zlin
Zlin
PoPro
PKKBr
PKNJ
DeNa
KSPKI
SCPAP
KPSOs
ZIPK
Boh
Zlin
UnOl
PKP¥i
SICho
UAPS
UnOl
SkASC
SICho
DeNa
DeNa
UAPS
Zlin
SpTrb
SCPAP
DeNa
LoBe
UAPS
USK
ZIPK
UnOl
PONMM
MoP
SCPAP
MoP
UnOl
PoPro
KPSOs
SIPI
ZIPK
SIPI
PKP¥i
KPSOs
DeNa
ZIPK

13:36,1
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13:38,5
13:44,0
13:54,9
13:56,1
13:58,0
14:00,8
14:08,9
14:09,9
14:12,5
14:15,0
14:25,0
14:27,4
14:32,4
14:33,0
14:37,8
14:38,2
14:39,7
14:40,2
14:41,0
14:41,6
14:45,1
14:45,1
14:48,0
14:49,0
14:51,8
15:01,5
15:02,3
15:02,7
15:03,8
15:05,5
15:06,0
15:06,3
15:10,3
15:16,0
15:16,3
15:18,5
15:19,0
15:20,9
15:21,3
15:25,0
15:26,3
15:28,0
15:29,2
15:31,8
15:34,0
15:35,3
15:36,6
15:38,2
15:39,1
15:47,4
15:48,9
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Totova
Nadaska
Stecklova
Lhotkova
Stankova
Kadérkova
Zemanova
Gruberova
Klapalova
Sidlidkova
Kreuzmanova
Petrankova
JANECKOVA
Schmidtova
Vackova
Caklova
Vitova
Synkova
Korandova
Rutarova
Brostikova
Slavikova
Kopackova
Kneiflova
Koudelova
Petruzelova
Ducova
Diepoldova
Danova
Klailova

Adéla
Adéla
Simona
Amilie
Katefina
Jasefina
Adriana
Simona
Markéta
Katefina
Anna
Anna
ELISKA
Linda
Kristyna
Aneta
Nela
Valentyna
Lenka
Karolina
Adéla
Dominik
Bara
Nella
Dominika
Kristyna
Adéla
Vanesa
Irena
Veronika
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MoP
SICho
PKKBr
Zlin
SIPI
UnOl
DeNa
SIPI
KSPKI
PoPro
SIPI
SOPKo
LoBe
Zlin
SIPI
JPK
SIPI
SKZat
SKZat
SIPI
UnOl
KPSOs
SKZat
PKNJ
SIPI
KPSOs
KPSOs
SKZat
SKZat
SIPI

15:54,3
15:57,7
15:59,2
16:04,4
16:10,0
16:11,0
16:24,1
16:30,0
16:32,5
16:38,1
17:01,0
17:04,0
17:16,0
17:32,9
17:33,0
18:03,3
18:12,6
18:25,0
18:25,0
18:25,4
18:45,0
19:09,2
19:20,0
19:30,0
19:53,0
20:04,8
21:00,1
21:10,0
22:16,0
26:55,0
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